
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2024 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 381

2019-2020  0  2  83  6  154  245 1,867 -1,622 00

2020-2021  0  1,629  46  11  140  1,826 1,455  371 00

2021-2022  0  6  59  15  71  151 1,293 -1,142 00

2022-2023  0  6  35  0  58  99 779 -680 00

2023-2024  8  2,360  239  6  123  2,728 1,075  1,653 53

0

1
2

3

4
5

6

7
8

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 2 Average  1  801  92  8  109  1,010 -2841 1,294

-2.0K
-1.5K
-1.0K
-0.5K
0.0K
0.5K
1.0K
1.5K
2.0K
2.5K
3.0K

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 2/12/2025  1:38:52PM



New Members 86.5%

Charter Members 8.8%
Reinstate Members 0.2%

Transfer members 4.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2024 Cumulative

32.51%

Female

67.49%

Male

Female 32.51%
Male 67.49%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2024 Cumulative
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